Ch. 7 1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND
Maryland Emergency Management Agency
Director, State Civil Defense Agency 3 5
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS.
State Administrator of Election Laws 5 4
Deputy State Elections Administrator 2 2
COMMISSION ON HUMAN RELATIONS
Executive Director 6 3
Deputy Director 4 3
Principal Counsel 4 2

MARYLAND VETERANS COMMISSION

Director

MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CONTRACTS APPEALS

Chairman
Member
Member

Director
Executive V
Deputy Director
Executive 11
Executive 1I
Executive II
Executive 11
Executive I1

GOVERNOR’S WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD

Executive IV

3

OFFICE OF PLANNING

[N S B SO I CO R (O RV BRO RN |

4

EFFICIENCY 2000 COMMISSION

Executive Director

8

COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY

Chief Deputy Comptroller

Office of the Comptroller

_ 546 -

£ <] )

.

65,260

73.903
55,300

77,488
66,436
64,500

.57,982

83,687
77,488
70,912

88,785
76,119
76,119
64,105
64,105
60,427
60,427
58,667

74,774

85,194

90,383




