1995 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Maryland Emergency Management Agency

Director, State Civil Defense Agency	3	5	65,260
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD OF ELECTION LAWS			
State Administrator of Election Laws Deputy State Elections Administrator	5 2	4 2 .	73,903 55,300
COMMISSION ON HUMAN RELATIONS			
Executive Director Deputy Director Principal Counsel	6 4 4	3 3 2	77,488 66,436 64,500
MARYLAND VETERANS COMMISSION			
Director	3	1	57,982
MARYLAND STATE BOARD OF CONTRACTS APPEALS			
Chairman Member Member	7 6 6	3 3 B	83,687 77,488 70,912
OFFICE OF PLANNING			
Director Executive V Deputy Director Executive II Executive II Executive II Executive II Executive II Executive II	7 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2	5 5 7 7 5 5 4	88,785 76,119 76,119 64,105 64,105 60,427 60,427 58,667
GOVERNOR'S WORKFORCE INVESTMENT BOARD			
Executive IV	4	7 .	74,774
EFFICIENCY 2000 COMMISSION			
Executive Director	8	1	85,194
COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY			
Office of the Comptroller			
Chief Deputy Comptroller	8	3	90,383